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TIOTUHA Mapus
MAPTBIHOBA [Oapbs
CYBAPEBA Codtus
MAHTWKOBA MonuHa

3annbiB 2 n3 11

O©CoO~NOUAWNEO

PUTATOBA ArHus
LWAPPAHCKAA MNMonuHa
MPMEMLLUVKOBA Buktopus
CYXOHOCOBA Codus
'Y3EHKOBA Codbs
KY3EEBA ApuHa

OKLWWHA Codous
KOTEHKO BepoHuka
NOCT Anuca

KOHOAKOBA AHacTacus

3anbiB 31311

o

O©CoOo~NOUOaPr~WNPRE

BbIr'Y30BA AHHa
3EHNHA AHHa
E®PEMOBA Codhbsi
ABVHHWMKOBA lMonnHa
MNTUNHA MNMonuHa
MBAHEHKO Codisa
POMAHOBA PokcaHa
HUKYNNHA Anéna
ATALWEBA Mapus
®ELOPOBA Codhus

3annbiB 4 n3 11

©oCoo~NOoOU~WNEFO

CVIMOH Bepa
KYOPABLEBA KpuctuHa
POMAHOBA Mapus
AHOPEEBA Mapraputa
VBAHHWKOBA Enusaseta
NMMNWHA AHacTacus
3/10BVHA Enusaseta
MEJIbBHMKOBA AHacTacus
BEPE3NHA AnekcaHgpa
TPOMOBA YnbsHa
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KomaHpaa

CLU "KOHocTb", JTabbITHaHIK
KOLOS Team, TtoMeHb

COU "3oaumin", TIoMeHb
'vMmHasnsa ®T Cupunyc, Coun

LM "CeummacTep”, OMck

COL], "3o0aunit", TroMeHb

CLU "Nngep”, KpacHoydmmck

KOLOS Team,TtoMeHb

KOLOS Team, TtoMeHb

KOLOS Team,TiomeHb

CLLUOP Ne 9 «CapmaTt», OpeHbypr

COL], "3o0aunit", TroMeHb

CLlW "Kpuctann", bepesHunku

CK "Hesckue 3Be3apl", CaHkT-MNeTepbypr

CLU "CwvHuia kut", KyHryp

COL "3ogunii", TroMEHb

CLlW "Kpuctann", bepesHunku
CLUOP Ne1l, KypraH

CLUOP Ne4, fAApocnasnb
'vmHasua ®T Cupuyc, Coun
'vmHasua ®T Cupuyc, Coun
'vMmHasnsa ®T Cupuyc, Coun
KOLOS Team, TiomeHb

CK "®duTtHec Xayc", ApxaHrenbcK

ClW "Nnaep" r. Npkytck

LU "CeummacTep”, OMck

CuWwl "ingep" r. NpkyTcK

LM "CemmacTep”, OMck

CLLUOP Ne 9 «Capmat», OpeHbypr

Ant Team, KameHck-Y pasibCckuii

CW "Nnaep" r. Npkytck

COL "3ogunit", TroMeHb

KOLOS Team, TtoMeHb

CK "HeBckue 3Be3gpl", CaHkT-MNeTepbypr

AHAO
TIOM
TIOM
KPC[,

OoMC
TIOM
CBPJ
TIOM
TIOM
TIOM
OPHB
TIOM
NEPM
crnb

MEPM
TIOM
NEPM
KYPr
aPchn
KPC[,
KPC[,
KPC[,
TIOM
APX

NPKT
OMC
NPKT
OMC
OPHB
CBPJ
NPKT
TIOM
TIOM
cnb

3aABoYHOE BpeEMS

46.55
42.88
46.00
50.05

41.00
41.00
41.00
39.96
39.17
39.77
40.00
41.00
41.00
42.00

38.75
38.24
38.00
38.00
38.00
38.00
38.00
38.00
38.68
39.00

37.10
36.50
36.20
36.00
35.00
36.00
36.10
36.25
36.90
37.50
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OunctaHuusa 25, leBoukn, 50m BonbHbI CTUMb

3annbiB 513 11

OKCEHUYYK AHHa
'ErMHA Mupocnasa
NMPANENYMK Menvcca
BECOBA Maiis
MN3TMPEBA AHHa
MPECHAKOBA t0nusa
BANANHA YynnaH
FTABAYNTAHEEBA [inaHa
HATANEBNY OunaHa
FrEPACMOBA AnvHa

o

O©CoOoO~NOU~WNPRE

3annsiB 6 n3 11

MY>XXWKOBA Jleiina
AHTOHOBA AnekcaHgpa
NNTA3SAPEBA ApuHa
FTO/IOBAHOBA fAHa
B/LIHAKOBA Codbbs
HUKNTWHA EBa
MAMAEBA OkcaHa
KOPOJIEBA Coduus
METPEHKO MNonuHa
AHTUIMNHA VpnHa

©oCoo~NOOUM~WNEFO

3annbiB 7 n3 11

MWPOHOBA KpuctuHa
FTANAMNHA Mapus
NIEMELLEBA [apbs
WNWNEHWHA Banepus
BAYUTHA Buktopus
POAVOHOBA /No60Bb
CNOOPOBA CrtaHucnasa

o

BYTAEBA ApuHa
KANVNHWHA Bukropus

©Co~NOoOOaM~WNPRE

3annbiB 8 n3 11

WITHATEHKO Mapus
CTOPOXXYK AHacTacusa
HOBOCEJ/IOBA Mapus
PO>XKOBA Mapus
CATAEBA Bacunuca
BEAXXNHA Mapus
TAPACOBA Onecsa

KA ONHA EBreHus
KAOETOBA [JaHa
NOKTHOWWNHA Bapsapa

©CoOoO~NOOU A~ WNE O

HOBO>XWN/IOBA AnekcaHgpa

2013
2013
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2013
2013
2015
2014
2015
2014
2013

2013
2015
2015
2013
2012
2014
2014
2010
2013
2014

2012
2012
2014
2012
2012
2014
2014
2014
2012
2015

2014
2012
2012
2012
2015
2013
2014
2011
2010
2012
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CLLUOP no 60kcy, OpeHbypr

CuWw "ingep" r. NpkyTcK

O6nactHas CLU no BBC, UenabuHck
O6nactHas CLU no BBC, YenabuHck
CLU "CuHuid knT", KyHryp

COL], "3o0aunit", TroMeHb

KOLOS Team, TtoMeHb

KOLOS Team, TtoMeHb

CW "NMngep" r. NpkyTCK

CW "NMnpep" r. NpkyTcK

CLU «MonogocTb», To60/bCK
O6nacTtHasa CLU no BBC, YensabuHck
CLU,"Ypankanuit",r,Convkamck
WnbmHTum, HoBoCMGMpCK
O6nacTtHas CLU no BBC, YensibunHck
CLUOP Ne4, Apocnasinb

CLlW "Kpuctann", bepesHunku

LUM "Kponb",0OMck

LU "Kponb",0OMck

CuWwl "ingep" r. NpkyTcK

CLLU "OHUKA", Yens6uHck

CLU "CwviHuia knt", KyHryp

CK "Hesckue 3Be3apl", CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
CLUOP Ne4, Apocnasnb

CLUOP Ne4, Apocnassnb

LU "Cseummactep”, Omck

AHO LICI, Mockea

CLlW "Kpuctann", bepesHunku

COL], "30aunit", TroMeHb

CLlW "FOHNKA", YenabuHck

CLU Nel TromeHb

CLlU Nel TomeHb

O6nactHas CLU no BBC, UenabuHck
CLLUOP no 6okcy, OpeHbypr
M'vmHasna T Cupuyc, Coun

CLU "CuHuid knT", KyHryp

ClW "BbbicTpuua”, Knpos

O6nacTtHas CLU no BBC, Yensa6uHck
LM "CemmacTep”, OMck

CLU "CwviHuia knt", KyHryp

®BBCP
OPHB 34.30
NPKT 34.10
ynb 33.90
Ynb 33.50
NEPM 33.15
THOM 33.21
THOM 33.66
THOM 34.00
NPKT 34.10
NPKT 34.60
THOM 33.00
y/b 33.00
MEPM 33.00
HBCB 32.90
Yb 32.72
APCH 32.75
NEPM 33.00
OMC 33.00
OMC 33.00
NPKT 33.10
Ynb 32.50
MNEPM 32.02
Crb 32.00
APC/ 32.00
APCN 31.90
OMC 32.00
MOC 32.00
MNEPM 32.00
THOM 32.41
yne 32.50
THOM 31.50
THOM 31.38
Ynb 31.35
OPHB 31.10
KPC[, 31.00
MNEPM 31.03
KNP 31.10
Y/b 31.36
OoMC 31.50
MNEPM 31.65
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Ny BCEPOCCHACKNE COPEBHOBAKWA N0 NIABAHN o
M s M3 BEUB YEJIJIEH4X SV :
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OunctaHuusa 25, leBoukn, 50m BonbHbI CTUMb

3annbiB 9 n3 11

0 MNOJEBA AnekcaHgpa 2015 1 World Class "MywknHckumit", HmkHnii HoBroH-H 31.00
1 B/NIACEHKO AHacTtacusa 2012 1l LU "Cseummactep”, Omck OMC 30.50
2 KHO/Jb Oapbsa 2011 1 CW "OenbguH", Apamninb CBP/[, 30.00
3 T’PUTOPLEBA Anuca 2011 1 CLU (OPK) LICKA, Camapa CMP 29.90
4 MEJBEJEBA Buonetta 2012 1 CLU "CuHuid knT", KyHryp MEPM 29.75
5 MOCOXWHA Codhbsa 2012 1 CLU "CuHuid knT", KyHryp MEPM 29.85
6 MAKJ/TAKOBA KpuctuHa 2013 1 00O "Cutucnopt", OpeHbypr OPHB 30.00
7 YCMAHOBA Anus 2013 1 O6nacTtHas CLU no BBC, Yena6uHck Y/b 30.00
8 OKCEHYYK AHHa 2014 I CLU no nnasaHuio, CHEXUHCK unb 30.50
9 AJIEKCEEHKO AnuHa 2013 | LM "CeummacTep”, OMck OoMC 31.00

3annbiB 10 3 11

0 KOMMAHNCTOBA Mapus 2013 1 LM "CeummacTep"”, OMCK oMC 29.50
1 XOMNEHKOBA Mapus 2011 | ®CK AO "CT3", Monesckoii CBP/A 29.28
2 BOrATBLIPEBA KpuctuHa 2011 | CLU "FOHNKA", YensbunHck unb 29.00
3 KOBPI)KXHbBIX AnnHa 2010 | Cu, "AtnaHt",r. lWaxyHbsa H-H 29.00
4 JXKYPABJ/IEBA Tawncus 2013 | O6nacTHas CLU no BBC, YensabuHck ynb 28.90
5 CTAOHWLUKAA ApuHa 2010 «kmc CLUOP Nel, BopoHex BPX 28.98
6 KNC/HOK Muna 2012 1 CLUIOP, KpacHOTYpbUHCK CBP/[, 29.00
7 MEPKYPLEBA Banepus 2012 | CLU "CuHwuid knT", KyHryp MEPM 29.01
8 3blKOBA ApuHa 2012 1 CLU "CwvHuia kut", KyHryp MNEPM 29.45
9 OPJIOBA AHa 2011 CLU "Yaiika", Kuposrpag, CBP/[, 29.50

3annbiB 11 n3 11

0 MNOMOBA Codbs 2010 | CLL "KFOHocTb", EkaTepuHbypr CBPA 28.69
1 KOTOBA TartbsiHa 2012 | LM "Kponb",0mMck oMC 28.50
2 KONYTMAEBA Kupa 2012 | CLU,"Ypankanui",r,Conmkamck MEPM 28.20
3 YEYYNNHA Hapgexpa 2010 «kmMc WnbuHTuMm, HoBocnbupck HBCB 28.00
4 TANbKOBA Cobs 2011 «kmc O6nactHasa CLU no BBC, YensabuHck Yb 27.50
5 NMAH®PN/OBA AnekcaHapa 2010 «kmc UM "Ceummactep”, OMCK OoMC 27.90
6 MNOrnon Apuia 2010 «kmc LWWUMN "Ceummactep”, OMCK OoMC 28.00
7 NANbAHOBA KceHus 2013 | LM "CeummacTep”, OMck OoMC 28.30
8 KNPUINOBA Mapus 2012 | CLl AC "KOHocTh", NpKYTCK NPKT 28.50
9 VBAHOBA EnusaBseTa 2011 | O6nacTtHas CLU no BBC, YenabuHck Unb 28.85
[BBC, 6acceliH 25 meTpoB https://swim4you.ru/ CucTema 3N1eKTPOHHOW perncTpaumy BpeMeHn
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